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2020 CTI Calendar for Applicants

Thursday, Jan. 30, 6:30-8:30pm: Teacher Open House (UNC Charlotte Center City)
Thursday, Feb. 27, 4:30-6:30 p.m.: CTI Info and Help Session for Seminar Applicants (Location TBA)
Sunday, Mar. 8: CTI Seminar Applications Due (no meeting)
Tuesday, Mar. 24: Applicants notified & asked to confirm enrollment by Friday, March 27 (no meeting)
Friday, Mar. 27: Accepted applicants confirm enrollment in CTI seminars  (Note: Teacher Workday)
*Thursday, Apr. 23, 5:00-8:00pm: Fellows Orientation & 1st Seminar Meeting (Location TBA)
Tuesday, Apr. 28, 4:30-7:30pm - Campus Connection (JCSU)
Wednesday, Apr. 29, 4:30-7:30pm - Campus Connection (UNC Charlotte)
*Thursday, May 7, 5:00-8:00pm: 2nd Seminar Meeting
*Thursday, May 14, 5:00-8:00pm:  3rd Seminar Meeting
Saturday, May 30, 9:00am-12pm: Prospectus Writing Jam (optional) (UNCC Center City Rooms TBA)
Sunday, June 14: Prospectuses due - Fellows submit via email (no meeting)
July 12-Aug. 16: Reading Period (no meetings except 1:1 Fellow/Seminar Leader meetings week of Aug. 5-9)
*Aug. 10-14: Fellows meet 1:1 with Seminar Leader (no dinner or seminar meeting)
*Thursday, Sept. 10, 5:00-8:00pm: 4th Seminar Meeting
*Thursday, Sept. 17, 5:00-8:00pm: 5th Seminar Meeting
Saturday, Sept. 19, 9:00am-12:00 pm:  CU Writing Jam (optional)
*Thursday, Sept. 24, 5:00-8:00pm: 6th Seminar Meeting
Sunday, Sept. 27: 1st draft of CU due (no meeting)
*Thursday, Oct. 1, 5:00-8:00pm: 7th Seminar Meeting
*Thursday, Oct. 8, 5:00-8:00pm: 8th Seminar Meeting (1st draft returned to Fellows)
*Thursday, Oct. 15, 5:00-8:00pm: Fellows meet 1:1 with Seminar Leader/Writing Workshops
*Thursday, Oct. 22, 5:00-8:00pm: 9th Seminar Meeting
Sunday, Oct. 25: 2nd draft of CU due (no meeting
*Thursday, Oct. 29, 5:00-8:00pm: 10th Seminar Meeting
*Thursday, Nov. 5, 5:00-8:00pm: 11th Seminar Meeting (2nd draft returned to Fellows)
*Thursday, Nov. 12, 5:00-8:00pm: 12th Seminar Meeting
Monday, Nov. 16: Final CU due (Fellows submit to Seminar Leaders (no meeting)
Tuesday, Nov. 24: CTI Fellows Questionnaire due online
Thursday, Dec. 10, 6:00-8:30pm: Fellows’ Finale Celebration
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